Document P/N: TA10591-1 REV. 1
CANTY JM Canty Inc        Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227           Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland         Ph: +353 (01) 882 9621       Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Combining the latest in CCD Ethernet camera
technology with Canty fused glass, lighting and
CANTYVISIONCLIENT™ software, the INFLOW™
Measurement System provides real time In Flow

4 =Ethernet, US Format *
5 =Ethernet, Euro Format*
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N TA9618-1  Rev. 5
CANTY
Basket / Peeler Style CBB1100-6OD
Continuous / Pusher Style
Video Output
0 =EIA U.S. B&W Format
1 =CCIR Euro B&W Format
2 =NTSC U.S. Color Format
3 =PAL Euro Colour Format
4 =Ethernet, US Format *
5 =Ethernet, Euro Format*
Environmental Rating
1 = Explosion Proof (120V)
2 = Flame Proof (240V)
3 = WP (120V)
4 = IP (240V)
Camera / Light options
1 = 1SRDO (Toroidal light with dimmer)
2 = 1SDO (Standard light with dimmer)
3 = Remote flex bundle lighting (72” TYP.)
Wetted Material
B = 316 Stainless Steel
D = Hastelloy® C276
Same part number structure as above. Consult factory if alternate mounting angle is required.
Spraytube
0 = None
1 = Spraytube
Outer Diameter
Specify Outer Diameter in inches
Ie. 6”
CDD13010B
Wetted Material
B = 316 Stainless Steel
D = Hastelloy® C276
Mounting options
1 = Flanged
2 = Tri-Clamp®
Spray Ring
0 = None
1 = Spray Ring
Size
2 = 2” (only in Flange Mount)
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
 Decanter / Inverted Basket Style (Sightflow mount)
Gasket Material
B = Buna
V = Viton®
* qty. 5 client CantyVisionClient™software included. No Vector required.
Environmental Rating
1 = Explosion Proof (120V)
2 = Flame Proof (240V)
3 = WP (120V)
4 = IP (240V)
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
5

JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland         Ph: +353 (01) 882 9621       Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: SUG  - 6  F  1  A  1  V
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
1 - NEMA 4 Weatherproof
2 - IP 66
3 - Explosion Proof (U.S. 120V)
4 - Flame Proof (Europe 230V)
CONNECTION TYPE
 6 - 6” 150# ANSI
 7 - 150mm 16BAR DIN
 D - DSS Mount
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT
 A - EIA (U.S. B&W) 640 X 480
 B - NTSC (U.S. Color) 640x480
 C - CCIR (European B&W) 768x576
 D - PAL (European Color) 768x576
 E - Ethernet (Color) 650x490
 F - Ethernet (B&W) 650x490
 G - Gigabit Ethernet (Color) 1600x1200
 H - Gigabit Ethernet (B&W) 1600x1200
O-RING MATERIAL
V - Viton®
B - Buna
E - EPDM
S - Silicone
N - NEOPRENE
K - Kalrez®
C - Chemraz®
WETTED METAL MATERIAL
 1 - 316L Stainless Steel
 2 - Hastelloy® C276 or equal
 3 - Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
INPUT POWER
 A - 120 V AC / 60Hz
 B  - 230 V AC / 50Hz
 DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
FLANGE MOUNT
DSS MOUNT